

The Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust Application for Membership

Title Preferred Forename Initials Surname Address Post Code					
Internal Mail Code (if applicable) Daytime Tel No					
Membership Fee					
	ndividual Annual Membership £8* ïve Year Membership £40		Ten Year Membersh	nip £80	
Branch to Which You Wish to be Affiliated (optional)					
Branches may periodically choose to issue correspondence at a local level, where members can find out about volunteering opportunities, lectures, events and branch activities. If you wish to receive branch specific information, which isn't detailed in The Journal of The Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust, please indicate your branch preference(s) below:					
E	Bristol		Derby & Hucknall		
	Coventry		Scottish		
Note: By indicating your branch preference it will help reduce future mailing and printing costs.					
By mail: By email: By PayPal: By phone:	Trust (LAF), PO Box 31, Derby, DE24 8BJ y email: Complete the application form** and email to heritage.trust@rolls-royce.com y PayPal: Make payment to heritage.trust@rolls-royce.com, detailing your requirements				
Payments (in Sterling only)					
Cheques and money orders should be made payable to The Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust.					
	VISA / MASTERCARD / MAESTRO				
	ır				
	om Card expiry				
	ty code				
 * Should you wish to pay by Standing Order please contact the Heritage Trust office ** Do not send card details by email as we cannot accept any responsibility for misuse of your details by third parties and we are prevented from processing such transactions by our card service provider Data Protection 					
The information you provide will be used solely by The Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust to maintain membership records and to provide you with services and information about The Trust. Your data will not be sold to, or shared with, any third party organisations.					